SUNDAY

MONDAY

Time
9.00-10.20
10.30-11.50
12.00-13.20
13.30-14.30
14.40-16.00
19.00

TUESDAY

Time
9.00-10.20
10.30-11.50
12.00-13.20
13.30-14.30
15.00

WEDNESDAY

Time
9.00-10.20
10.30-11.50
12.00-13.20
13.30-14.30
14.40-16.00
19.00

International Week

at Kyiv National Economic University

named after Vadym Hetman
Winter 2014

Timetable:

Arriving in Kyiv (meeting at the local airport, transfer to the hotel)

Event

Subject 1
Subject 1
Subject 2
Lunch
Subject 2

Welcome Party (included in price)

Event

Subject 1
Subject 1
Subject 2
Lunch
City Tour (included in price)

Event

Subject 1
Subject 1
Subject 2
Lunch
Subject 2

Dinner in local restaurant (not included in price)

Kyiv National Economic University named after Vadym Hetman
54/1 Prospect Peremogy 03680 Kyiv Ukraine

kneu.edu.ua/en/



THURSDAY

Time
9.00-10.20
10.30-11.50
12.00-13.20
13.30-14.30
14.40

FRIDAY

Time
9.00-10.20
10.30-11.50
12.00-13.20
13.30-14.30
14.40-16.00
19.00

SATURDAY

Event

Subject 1
Subject 2
Subject 2
Lunch
Visiting museum of modern arts and main square Maidan (included in price)

Event

Subject 1
Subject 1
Subject 2
Lunch
Subject 2
Final Party (included in price)

Departure from Kyiv (transfer to local airport)

Organised by:

Kyiv National Economic University named after Vadym Hetman
54/1 Prospect Peremogy 03680 Kyiv Ukraine

kneu.edu.ua/en/



