International Week at Kyiv National Economic University named after Vadym Hetman Winter 2014

Timetable:

SUNDAY

Arriving in Kyiv (meeting at the local airport, transfer to the hotel)

MONDAY

Time	Event
9.00-10.20	Subject 1
10.30-11.50	Subject 1
12.00-13.20	Subject 2
13.30-14.30	Lunch
14.40-16.00	Subject 2
19.00	Welcome Party (included in price)

TUESDAY

Time	Event
9.00-10.20	Subject 1
10.30-11.50	Subject 1
12.00-13.20	Subject 2
13.30-14.30	Lunch
15.00	City Tour (included in price)

WEDNESDAY

Time	Event
9.00-10.20	Subject 1
10.30-11.50	Subject 1
12.00-13.20	Subject 2
13.30-14.30	Lunch
14.40-16.00	Subject 2
19.00	Dinner in local restaurant (not included in price)

Kyiv National Economic University named after Vadym Hetman 54/1 Prospect Peremogy 03680 Kyiv Ukraine kneu.edu.ua/en/

THURSDAY

Time	Event
9.00-10.20	Subject 1
10.30-11.50	Subject 2
12.00-13.20	Subject 2
13.30-14.30	Lunch
14.40	Visiting museum of modern arts and main square Maidan (included in price)

FRIDAY

Time	Event
9.00-10.20	Subject 1
10.30-11.50	Subject 1
12.00-13.20	Subject 2
13.30-14.30	Lunch
14.40-16.00	Subject 2
19.00	Final Party (included in price)

SATURDAY

Departure from Kyiv (transfer to local airport)

Organised by:



